Licence No. Name

AR1625
AR1626
AR1629
AR1643
AR1651
AR1664
AR1667
AR1669
AR1670
AR1673

Neal Goldsmith

Hilary Capes

Sandor Hogye

Anthony James Summerfield
William Kelly Mclver

Thomas Elliot Barrie

Tuula Maria Rasanen

Elizabeth Brown Von Kleistenfel
Paul Alexander Melvin

Baljit Singh Virdi

Address

Dunora

Dunora

3 Kilbride Road

The Pennyghael Hotel
46 Broomlay Crescent
13 Mill Road

Bramble Cottage

4 Java Houses

The Boat House
Montgomrie House

Address

Aros

Aros

Dunoon
Pennyghael
Tullichewan
Cardross
Lochdon
Craignure

15 Battery Place
62 Mountstuart Road

Address
Isle of Mull
Isle of Mull
PA23 7QH
Isle of Mull
Alexandria
G82 5PQ
Isle of Mull
Isle of Mull
Rothesay
Rothesay

Address
PA72 6JF
PA72 6JF

Address

PA70 6HB
G83 OHN

PA64 6AP
PAG5 6BE
Isle of Bute
Isle of Bute

PA20 SDP
PA20 9LD

Date Granted
02/05/2013
02/05/2013
10/05/2013
17/05/2013
07/06/2013
03/07/2013
09/07/2013
09/07/2013
09/07/2013
25/07/2013

Ronoscold s

Renewal Date
02/05/2023
02/05/2023
10/05/2023
17/05/2023
07/06/2023
03/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023
09/07/2023 AR781 - Harry Haw's
25/07/2023

DPM Status



